
JCC Brooklyn North Williamsburg 2025-2026 School Calendar 
As of May 2025 

 
 

Date Event Additional Details 

Tuesday, September 2   Parent Curriculum Night- ZOOM 

● 2’s class: 5pm-6pm 
● Mixed 2’s/3’s class: 6pm-7pm 
● UPK class: 7pm-8pm 

Attendance is mandatory for 

at least one parent/caregiver 

per family 

 

Wednesday, September 3 Classroom visits with teachers - In Person Teachers will reach out in late 

August to schedule 

 

Thursday, September 4 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL!  

Phase-In Begins- 

● 2’s class: 8:30am - 10am, Group 1 
                               10:30am - 12pm, Group 2 

● Mixed 2’/3’s class: 8:30am - 11am, Group 1 
                               12:30pm - 3pm, Group 2 

● UPK class: 8:40am - 11am, Group 1 
                                 12:30pm - 2:50pm, Group 2 

Teachers will provide 

individual class schedules in 

August 

Friday, September 5 Phase-In Continues: 

● 2’s & 3’s class: 8:40am - 12pm, half day friends  
                          8:40am - 1pm, full day friends with lunch 

 

● UPK class: 8:30am – 1:10 pm, all children             

 

Monday, September 8 All classes have phased in 

● Early bird begins 8am - 8:30am, prior 

registration required 

● Aftercare begins 3pm - 6 pm, prior registration 

required 

Drop off/Pick up Schedule 

2’s:  8:50am - 3:10pm 

 

Mixed 2’s/3’s: 8:40am - 3pm 

 

UPK: 8:30am - 2:50pm 

Monday, September 22 Pick up by 3pm 

Aftercare (3pm - 6pm) NOT AVAILABLE  

No after school activities, 

3pm pick up for all 

Tuesday & Wednesday 

September 23-24 

Rosh Hashanah – School Closed 

 

 

Wednesday, October 1 Erev Yom Kippur - Pick up by 3pm 

Aftercare (3pm - 6pm) NOT AVAILABLE  

No after school activities, 

3pm pick up for all 

Thursday, October 2 Yom Kippur – School Closed  

 

Monday, October 13 Indigenous People's Day – School Closed 

 

 

Monday, October 20 Staff Development – School Closed  

Tuesday, November 4 Election Day – School Closed 

Parent Teacher Conferences 8am-3pm 

Teachers will reach out to 

schedule 

Tuesday, November 11 Veteran’s Day– School Closed  



Wed, November 26 Pick up by 3pm 

Aftercare (3pm - 6pm) NOT AVAILABLE  

No after school activities, 

3pm pick up for all 

Thursday & Friday, 

November 27 & 28  

Thanksgiving Break – School Closed  

Tuesday, December 23 Pick up by 3pm 

Aftercare (3pm - 6pm) NOT AVAILABLE 

No after school activities, 

3pm pick up for all 

Wed, December 24 – 

Thursday, January  1 

Winter Recess – School Closed  

Friday, January 2 Staff Development – School Closed  

Monday, January 5 School Resumes   

Monday, January 19 MLK Jr. Day – School Closed  

Friday, February 13 Pick up by 3pm 

Aftercare (3pm - 6pm) NOT AVAILABLE 

No after school activities, 

3pm pick up for all 

Monday, February 16 – 

Friday, February 20 

Mid-Winter Recess – School Closed 

 

*Optional minicamp Tuesday- 

Friday 

Friday, March 20 Parent Teacher Conferences 8am-3pm 

School Closed 

Teachers will reach out to 

schedule 

Tuesday, April 1 Pick up by 3pm 

Aftercare (3pm - 6pm) NOT AVAILABLE 

No after school activities, 

3pm pick up for all 

Wednesday, April 2 to 

Friday, April 10 

Spring Recess and Passover – School Closed *Optional minicamp  

April 6-10 

Monday, May 25 School Closed for Memorial Day  

Friday, June 19 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL – 12pm Dismissal  

 
*Mini Camps are offered during some school closures with sufficient pre-registration (10 or more students).  
Additional fees apply. 
 
 
 


